Results List

Planning Committee

PART AReports

Ref.

15/0050/FULL

15/0170/FULL

15/0453/FULL

15/0616/FULL

15/0624/0OUTL

PART BReports

Ref.

15/0468/FULL

15/0566/FULL

15/0583/0OUTL

15/0619/FULL

Address of Site

BROCKENCOTE HALL HOTEL
BROCKENCOTE CHADDESLEY
CORBETT KIDDERMINSTER DY104PY

KIDDERMINSTER 132KV/11KV GRID
SUBSTATION NEW ROAD/TRAM
STREET KIDDERMINSTER DY101AB

OFF DRAYTON GROVE DRAYTON
ROAD BELBROUGHTON
STOURBRIDGE DY9 0BW

48 OXFORD STREET
KIDDERMINSTER DY101AR

VALE ROAD CAR PARK
STOURPORT-ON-SEVERN DY139AB

Address of Site

ALDI FOOD STORE LTD GREEN
STREET KIDDERMINSTER DY101JF

THE COACH HOUSE TANWOOD
LANE CHADDESLEY CORBETT
KIDDERMINSTER DY104NT

STOURPORT HIGH SCHOOL
KINGSWAY STOURPORT-ON-
SEVERN DY138AX

18 NIGHTINGALE DRIVE
KIDDERMINSTER DY104JJ

15/12/2015
Case Officer Decision
Emma Anning DEFERRED
(Site Visit)

Emma Anning DEFERRED

Paul Round APPROVED

Paul Round APPROVED

Paul Round DEFERRED

Case Officer Decision

John Baggott DELEGATED APPROVAL

subject to signing Section 106 Agreement

Paul Round APPROVED

Emma Anning DELEGATED APPROVAL
subject to Secretary of State not calling in application

Julia McKenzie- APPROVED

Watts
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